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Joseph Aesthetics 

N E W  P R O D U C T

N E W  C O L L E C T I O N  

Condense dedication from integer

Joseph 
Aesthetics Integrating 

Art into Life

Designer-style furniture plus great product 
displays to achieve unique art expression. 
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约瑟美学是一家现代化的国际家具公司，致力于为
人们提供高品质、舒适、美观的家具。公司由彭氏姐弟于
2012 年创立。公司总部位于中国佛山，在德国柏林和香港
设有分公司。

彭氏家族从事家具行业已有 30 多年历史。早在 1990
年，第一代彭氏兄弟就创办了一家专注于手工雕刻实木沙
发的家具工厂。工厂很快就因其高品质产品而享有盛誉，
产品销往全国各地。

第二代彭氏姐弟从小在父辈的耳濡目染下，深受工匠
精神以及对品质追求的影响。他们决定创立一个新的品牌，
希望将传统中国工艺与现代欧洲设计相结合，约瑟美学由
此应遇而生。两位创始人不仅传承家族对于高品质家具的
理念，更是架构国际化的设计团队，致力于为更多家庭提
供个性化舒适家具。

经过十多年的发展，约瑟美学已经发展成为一家集研
发、生产、全屋配套于一体的现代化跨国家具企业并迅速
成为佛山家具行业的领先品牌，其产品销往全球多个国家。

Joseph Aesthetics is a modern multinational furniture enterprise 
dedicated to delivering high-quality, comfortable, and beautiful 
furniture. Established in 2012 by the Peng siblings, the company is 
headquartered in Foshan, China with branches in Berlin, Germany, 
and Hong Kong.

The Peng family has been engaged in the furniture industry for over 
three decades. In 1990, the first generation of Peng brothers started 
a furniture factory specializing in hand-carved solid wood sofas. The 
factory quickly gained a reputation for its high-quality products that 
were distributed nationwide. 

Influenced by the artisan spirit and the pursuit of quality by their 
parents, the second-generation Peng siblings decided to establish the 
brand Joseph Aesthetics. Their vision was to integrate traditional 
Chinese craftsmanship with modern European design. In addition to 
inheriting the family's concept of high-quality furniture, they assembled 
an international design team dedicated to providing personalized and 
comfortable furniture.

With over a decade of development, Joseph Aesthetics has envolved 
into a modern multinational furniture enterprise integrating research 
and development, production, and offers a comprehensive range of 
household furniture. The brand has quickly become a leading brand in 
the Foshan furniture industry, whose products are now distributed to 
numerous countries globally. 

Lines That Are Simple 

Yet Sexy Can Be Seen In Every Piece Of Furniture.
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Simple elegant lifestyle, 
interpret profound 
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我们提倡将中西方的多元文化和生活方式融合提炼称极致美学的设计理念，在工业

化的生产模式下，仍然保留着中国传统的手工工艺制作方式。因此，约瑟美学突破

了机械化生产方式对实木造型的限制，多数为手工倒角，并经由人工精细打磨而成。

[ 软体产品优势 ]

[ 实木产品优势 ]

Joseph Aesthetics

Design  Inspiration
Masterpiece 
is embodied in the 
detail ultimately

Advantages in solid wood furniture：
We advocate the integration of Chinese and Western cultures and lifestyles to refine the design concept of ultimate 
aesthetics. Despite operating under an industrial production mode, we proudly preserve hand-made craftsmanship. This 
commitment allows Joseph Aesthetics to transcend the limitations imposed by mechanized production methods on solid 
wood modeling. We prioritize precision by manually refining edges and angles through fine grinding techniques.

Advantages in upholstery products:
Besides a wide range of products, Joseph Aesthetics places a strong emphasis on seating comfort, internal structure 
design, and the selection of filling materials. To ensure satisfaction and comfort in our products, all prototypes undergo 
various proofing experiments. To achieve the demand of complex appearance design, we incorporate various handcrafted 
techniques such as hand sewing, hand trimming etc. 

Material & Technology
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约瑟美学的软体家具产品，除了丰富多变的造型之外，其舒适感也是我们非常重视的。

从内部框架的设计，到填充材料的选择，都经历了数次的打样实验。只为能够向顾

客提供优质且舒适的产品体验。

为了实现满足产品复杂的造型要求，约瑟美学部分软体产品，也采用了手工缝线、

手工收边等工艺，以求产品达到精美的效果。
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N E W  C O L L E C T I O N  

Aesthetics 
JOSEPH

 Designer-style furniture plus great product displays to achieve 
unique art expression.

 Nordic-style furniture brings warmth 
and comfort to your home.

Joseph 
Aesthetics Integrating 

Art into Life
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JA0513 sofa 沙发
3300×2700×670mm

JA0510 leisure chair 休闲椅
730×740×720mm

JA2206  tea table 茶几（大）
∅ 1065×280mm

JA0502 corner tea table 角几
∅ 300×400mm
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When art enters life, you will find there are many careless beauties in life. Beauty 
sometimes comes from nature, sometimes the trivial difference in the space bring 
aesthetical pleasure to the inhabitant. 

JA0510 leisure chair 休闲椅
730×740×720mm

JA0502 corner tea table 角几
∅ 300×400mmJA0513 sofa 沙发

3300×2700×670mm
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JA0505  tea table 茶几
∅ 980×320mm

JA0505 corner tea table 角几
∅ 490×430mm

JA0316leisure chair 休闲椅
770×630×930mm

JA0505 sofa 组合沙发 
3890×3050×780mm
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When art enters life, you will find there are many careless beauties in life. Beauty 
sometimes comes from nature, sometimes the trivial difference in the space bring 
aesthetical pleasure to the inhabitant. 

Masterpiece is embodied 
in the detail ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, 
interpret profound 
understandings to home.
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JA0505 sofa 沙发 左扶双 + 右扶双
3440×1050×780mm

JA0501leisure chair 休闲椅
700×720×820mm

JA2289  tea table 茶几
1000×1000×340mm

JA2289 corner tea table 角几
450×450×500mm

17Joseph  18 Aesthetics



JA0502 sofa 沙发
4000×2500×680mm

JA0502 leisure chair 铃铛椅
750×840×830mm

JA0502 corner tea table 角几
∅ 300×400mm
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When art enters life, you will find there are many careless beauties in life. Beauty 
sometimes comes from nature, sometimes the trivial difference in the space bring 
aesthetical pleasure to the inhabitant. 

Masterpiece is embodied in the detail ultimately
Simple elegant lifestyle, interpret profound 
understandings to home.
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JA0502 sofa 沙发
4000×2500×680mm

JA0502 leisure chair 铃铛椅
750×840×830mm

JA0502 corner tea table 角几
∅ 300×400mm
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JA0515 tea table 茶几
1200×800×420mm

JA0515 leisure chair 休闲椅
720×880×700mm

JA0515 sofa 沙发
3780×3100×800mm
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Condense dedication 
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NEW PRODUCT 2024
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JA0515 corner tea table 角几
∅ 400×500mm

JA0515 tea table 茶几
1200×800×420mm
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JA0502  tea table 茶几
1270×970×330mm

JA0505 leisure chair 休闲椅
950×910×870mm

JA  ottoman 八爪鱼墩
∅ 400×515mm

JA0511 corner tea table 角几
∅ 300×400mm

JA0511 sofa 沙发
3020×1300×770mm
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Masterpiece is 
embodied in the 
detail ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, 
interpret profound 
understandings to home.
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JA0502  tea table 茶几
1270×970×330mm

JA0511 corner tea table 角几
∅ 300×400mm

JA0511 sofa 沙发
3020×1300×770mm

JA2289 buffet 餐边柜
1325×475×800mm

JA0515 leisure chair 休闲椅
720×880×700mm
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JA0510  sofa 组合沙发
3250×1500×770mm

JA0320leisure chair 休闲椅
780×740×640mm

JA0510  tea table 茶几
1000×1000×320mm

JA0510 corner tea table 角几
550×420×500mm
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JA0510  sofa 组合沙发
3250×1500×770mm

JA0320leisure chair 休闲椅
780×740×640mm

JA0510  tea table 茶几
1000×1000×320mm

JA0510  tea table 茶几
1000×1000×320mm

JA0510 corner tea table 角几
550×420×500mm
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JA0503 sofa 组合沙发 
3700×1920×770/1030mm

JA0503  tea table 茶几
1000×1000×315mm

JA0517 corner tea table 角几
∅ 450×500mm
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JA0507 corner tea table 角几
∅ 600×200mm

JA0507  tea table 茶几
∅ 1000×285mm

JA0507 corner tea table 角几
∅ 450×550mm

JA0519 leisure chair 休闲椅
700×640×750 mm

JA0503 sofa 三人位沙发
2400×970×770/1030mm
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Joseph 
Aesthetics 
Condense dedication 
from integer

Masterpiece is embodied in the detail 
ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, interpret 
profound 
understandings to home.

JA0517 leisure chair 休闲椅
650×730×770mm
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JA0517 leisure chair 休闲椅
650×730×770mm

JA2217  tea table 茶几
938×862×365mm

JA0517 sofa 沙发
2500×1500×720mm
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Masterpiece is embodied in the detail 
ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, interpret 
profound 
understandings to home.

J O S E P H  A E S T
H

E
T

IC
S

                NEW PR

O
D

U
C

T

JA0517 sofa 沙发
2500×1500×720mm
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JA0518 sofa 沙发
3000×3000×(850/400/160)mm

JA0518 leisure chair 休闲椅
510×540×720mm
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Aesthetics 
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Masterpiece is embodied in the detail 
ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, interpret 
profound 
understandings to home.
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JA0513 corner tea table 角几
500×500×530mm
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JA0314  tea table 茶几
1200×450×380mm

JA0314 corner tea table 角几
300×300×500mm

JA0506 leisure chair 休闲椅
780×860×590mm

JA0507 sofa 沙发 
2760×920×660mm
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Joseph Aesthetics 
Condense dedication 
from integer

JA0506 leisure chair 休闲椅
780×860×590mm

JA0314  tea table 茶几
1200×450×380mm
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JA0509  tea table 茶几
1400×760×350mm

JA0518 corner tea table 角几
550×550×500mm

JA0315leisure chair 休闲椅
690×950×710mm

JA2293 sofa 沙发
3300×1100×770mm
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JA0509 sofa 沙发四人位（1.2 米版）
2400×1200×870/400mm

JA0509 sofa 沙发三人位（1.2 米版）
2000×1200×870/400mm

JA0511 leisure chair 休闲椅
880×700×750mm

JA0505 corner tea table 角几
460×460×450mm

JA0322  tea table 茶几
1200×1200×260mm
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Masterpiece is 
embodied in the 
detail ultimately

Condense 
dedication from 
integer

Simple elegant lifestyle, 
interpret profound 
understandings to home.
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New
 Collection 

JA0322  tea table 茶几
1200×1200×260mm

JA0509 sofa 沙发四人位（1.2 米版）
2400×1200×870/400mm
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JA0316leisure chair 休闲椅
770×630×930mm

JA0516  tea table 茶几
1400×600×360mm

JA0516 corner tea table 角几
520×320×460mm

JA0516  sofa 四人位沙发 
3150×1080×850mm

JA2289 buffet 餐边柜
1325×475×800mm
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JA0506 sofa 沙发
2960×2040×670mm

JA0516 leisure chair 休闲椅
900×850×850mm

JA ottoman 屁屁墩
540×540×540mm

JA0503  tea table 茶几
1000×1000×315mm

JA0503 corner tea table 角几
445×450×500mm
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Joseph 
Aesthetics 
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from integer

Masterpiece is embodied in the detail 
ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, interpret 
profound 
understandings to home.
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JA0516 corner tea table 角几
445×450×500mm

JA0506 sofa 沙发
2960×2040×670mm

JA0503  tea table 茶几
1000×1000×315mm
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JA0506 tea table 飞碟茶几
∅ 1000×300mm

JA0508 corner tea table 角几
∅ 450×460mm

JA0515 sofa 单人位 沙发
970×955×700mm

JA0508 sofa 沙发
2800×1040×670mm
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N E W  P R O D U C T  2 0 2 4

Joseph Aesthetics 

Simple elegant lifestyle, 
interpret profound understandings to home.

JA0506 tea table 飞碟茶几
∅ 1000×300mm JA0515 sofa 单人位 沙发

970×955×700mm
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JA0512 sofa 沙发 
3200×1330×650mm

JA0511 leisure chair 休闲椅
880×700×750mm

JA0512  tea table 茶几（低）
600×550×400mm

JA0512  tea table茶几（中）
600×550×450mm

JA0512  tea table 茶几（高）
600×550×500mm

JA0501 high cabinet 高柜
800×400×1600mm
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When art enters life, you will find there are many careless beauties in life. Beauty 
sometimes comes from nature, sometimes the trivial difference in the space bring 
aesthetical pleasure to the inhabitant. Joseph 

Aesthetics 
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from integer

Masterpiece is embodied in the detail 
ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, interpret 
profound 
understandings to home.
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JA0512  tea table 茶几（低）
600×550×400mm

JA0512  tea table茶几（中）
600×550×450mm

JA0512  tea table 茶几（高）
600×550×500mm
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JA0501 sofa 沙发 
3200×1330×650mm

JA0508  tea table 茶几
∅ 1100×330mm

JA0508 corner tea table 角几
∅ 400×450mm

JA0501 ottoman 三角墩
480×420×480mm
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Masterpiece is embodied 
in the detail ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, 
interpret profound 
understandings to home.
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JA0501 corner tea table 角几
630×400×730mm

JA0508  tea table 茶几
∅ 1100×330mm

JA0508 corner tea table 角几
∅ 400×450mm
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Joseph 
Aesthetics 
Condense dedication 
from integer

Masterpiece is embodied in the detail 
ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, interpret 
profound 
understandings to home.

JA0501 ottoman 三角墩
480×420×480mm

77Joseph  78 Aesthetics



Demonstrate extraordinar y art ist ic  taste and superb quality.

Joseph Aesthetics 

JA0512 sofa 沙发 
4370×2600×700mm

JA0509 sofa 沙发四人位（1.2 米版）
2400×1200×870/400mm

JA2293 sofa 沙发
3300×1100×770mm

JA0509 sofa 沙发三人位（1.2 米版）
2000×1200×870/400mm

JA0502 sofa 沙发
4000×2500×680mm

JA0506 sofa 沙发
2960×2040×670mm

JA0506 sofa 沙发
2870×1020×670mm

JA0517 sofa 沙发
2500×1500×720mm

JA0503 leisure chair 休闲椅
700×600×690mm
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Demonstrate extraordinar y art ist ic  taste and superb quality.

Joseph Aesthetics 

JA0501 sofa 沙发 
3200×1330×650mm

JA0505 sofa 组合沙发 
3890×3050×780mm

JA0503 sofa 组合沙发 
3700×1920×770/1030mm

JA0510  sofa 组合沙发
3250×1500×770mm

NEW PRODUCT

JA0503 sofa 三人位沙发
2400×970×770/1030mm

JA0505 sofa 沙发 左扶双 + 右扶双
3440×1050×780mm

JA0516  sofa 四人位沙发 
3150×1080×850mm

JA0511 sofa 沙发
3020×1300×770mm

JA0508 sofa 沙发
2800×1040×670mm

JA0518 sofa 沙发
3000×3000×(850/400/160)mm

JA0513 sofa 沙发
3300×2700×670mm

JA0515 sofa 沙发
3780×3100×800mm

JA0510 leisure chair 休闲椅
730×740×720mm

JA0505 leisure chair 休闲椅
950×910×870mm

JA0515 sofa 单人位 沙发
970×955×700mm

JA0516 单人位 sofa 沙发
1230×1000×870mm

JA0507 sofa 沙发 
2760×920×660mm
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Demonstrate extraordinar y art ist ic  taste and superb quality.
NEW PRODUCTJoseph Aesthetics 

JA0509 leisure chair 休闲椅
860×820×960mm

JA0515 leisure chair 躺椅
1930×900×720mm

JA0316leisure chair 休闲椅
770×630×930mm

JA0501leisure chair 休闲椅
700×720×820mm

JA0504 leisure chair 休闲椅
980×820×650mm

JA0515 leisure chair 休闲椅
720×880×700mm

JA0315 leisure chair 休闲椅
690×950×710mm

JA0521 leisure chair 休闲椅
660×750×730mm

JA0503 leisure chair 休闲椅
700×600×690mm

JA0503 leisure chair 休闲椅
700×600×690mm

JA0518 leisure chair 休闲椅
510×540×720mm

JA0519 leisure chair 休闲椅
700×640×750 mm

JA0516 leisure chair 休闲椅
900×850×850mm

JA0506 leisure chair 休闲椅
780×860×590mm

JA0502 leisure chair 铃铛椅
750×840×830mm

JA0502 leisure chair 铃铛椅
750×840×830mm

JA0517 leisure chair 休闲椅
650×730×770mm

JA  ottoman 八爪鱼墩
∅ 400×515mm

JA ottoman 屁屁墩
540×540×540mm

JA0509 Pedal 脚踏
∅ 400×480mm

JA0320 leisure chair 休闲椅
780×740×640mm

JA0520 leisure chair 休闲椅
750×730×720 mm

JA0501 ottoman 三角墩
480×420×480mm

JA0508 leisure chair 休闲椅
800×1000×810mm
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Demonstrate extraordinar y art ist ic  taste and superb quality.

Joseph Aesthetics 

JA0512 leisure chair 休闲椅
1020×660×960mm

JA0507 leisure chair 休闲椅
1080×1150×770mm

NEW PRODUCT

JA0511 leisure chair 休闲椅
880×700×750mm

JA0507 corner tea table 角几
∅ 450×550mm

JA0501 corner tea table 角几
630×400×730mm

JA0505  tea table 茶几
∅ 980×320mm

JA0502 tea table 茶几
∅ 1050×280mm

JA0505 corner tea table 角几
∅ 490×430mm

JA0502  tea table 茶几
1270×970×330mm

JA0507 corner tea table 角几
∅ 600×200mm

JA0507  tea table 茶几
∅ 1000×285mm

JA0516 corner tea table 角几
520×320×460mm

JA0510  tea table 茶几
1000×1000×320mm

JA0505 corner tea table 角几
460×460×450mm

JA0512  tea table 茶几（低）
600×550×400mm

JA0517 corner tea table 角几
∅ 450×500mm

JA0512  tea table茶几（中）
600×550×450mm

JA0503 corner tea table 角几
445×450×500mm

JA0503  tea table 茶几
1000×1000×315mm

JA0512  tea table 茶几（高）
600×550×500mm

JA2289  tea table 茶几
1000×1000×340mm

JA2289 corner tea table 角几
450×450×500mm

JA0508  tea table 茶几
∅ 1100×330mm

JA0508 corner tea table 角几
∅ 400×450mm

JA0518 corner tea table 角几
550×550×500mm
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JA0510 corner tea table 角几
550×420×500mm

JA0508 corner tea table 角几
∅ 450×460mm

JA0513 corner tea table 角几
500×500×530mm

JA0314  tea table 茶几
1200×450×380mm

JA0314 corner tea table 角几
300×300×500mm

NEW PRODUCT
Demonstrate extraordinar y art ist ic  taste and superb quality.

Joseph Aesthetics 

JA0322  tea table 茶几
1200×1200×260mm

JA2206  tea table 茶几（大）
∅ 1065×280mm

JA2206  tea table 茶几（小）
∅ 775×420mm

JA0509 corner tea table 角几
500×500×450mm

JA0509  tea table 茶几
1400×760×350mm

JA0509  tea table 茶几
1400×760×350mm

JA0506 tea table 飞碟茶几
∅ 1000×300mm

JA0506 tea table 飞碟茶几
∅ 1000×300mm

JA0506 corner tea table 角几
610×580×340mm

JA2217  tea table 茶几
938×862×365mm

JA0502 corner tea table 角几
∅ 300×400mm

JA0516  tea table 茶几
1400×600×360mm

JA0511 corner tea table 角几
∅ 300×400mm

JA0515 tea table 茶几
1200×800×420mm

JA0515 corner tea table 角几
∅ 400×500mm
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N E W  C O L L E C T I O N  

Aesthetics 
JOSEPH

 Designer-style furniture plus great product displays to achieve 
unique art expression.

 Nordic-style furniture brings warmth 
and comfort to your home.

Joseph 
Aesthetics Integrating 

Art into Life

89Joseph  90 Aesthetics



JA0517  bed 床
1900×2200×940mm

JA0327 dressing table 妆台含妆凳
1000×450×750mm

JA0517 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 φ450×500mm

91Joseph  92 Aesthetics



Joseph 
Aesthetics 
Condense dedication 
from integer

Masterpiece is embodied in the detail 
ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, interpret 
profound 
understandings to home.

J O S E P H  A E S T
H

E
T

IC
S

                NEW PR

O
D

U
C

T

JA0517  bed 床
1900×2200×940mm

JA0517 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 φ450×500mm

JA0517  bed 床
1900×2200×940mm

93Joseph  94 Aesthetics



JA0513  bed 床
1810×2160×980 mm

95Joseph  96 Aesthetics



Condense 
dedication from 
integer

Joseph 
Aesthetics

Joseph 
Aesthetics 
Condense dedication 
from integer

Masterpiece is embodied in the detail 
ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, interpret 
profound 
understandings to home.

J O S E P H  A E S T
H

E
T

IC
S

                NEW PR

O
D

U
C

T

JA0513 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 540×420×450mm

JA0513  bed 床
1810×2160×980 mm

97Joseph  98 Aesthetics



JA0502  bed 床 1.8 米含床屏
3470×2380×900mm

JA0502 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 366×366×402mm

100 Aesthetics99Joseph  



When art enters life, you will find there are many careless beauties in life. Beauty 
sometimes comes from nature, sometimes the trivial difference in the space bring 
aesthetical pleasure to the inhabitant. 

Masterpiece is embodied 
in the detail ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, 
interpret profound 
understandings to home.

J O S E P H  A E S T
H

E
T

IC
S

                NEW PR

O
D

U
C

T Joseph

JA0502  bed 床 1.8 米含床屏
3470×2380×900mm

JA0502 bed end stool 床尾凳
1340×370×480mm

JA0502 bed end stool 床尾凳
1340×370×480mm

JA0502 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 366×366×402mm

101Joseph  102 Aesthetics



C
ollection 

NEW

JA0501  bed 床
2050×2130×1020mm

JA0501 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 450×400×520mm

JA ottoman 屁屁墩
540×540×540mm

104 Aesthetics103Joseph  



Masterpiece is embodied in 
the detail ultimately

Condense dedication from 
integer

Simple elegant lifestyle, 
interpret profound 
understandings to home.

06

02

04

J O S E P H  A E S T
H

E
T

IC
S

                NEW PR

O
D

U
C

T Joseph

JA0501 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 450×400×520mm
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Joseph 
Aesthetics 
Condense dedication 
from integer

Masterpiece is embodied in the detail 
ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, interpret 
profound 
understandings to home.

J O S E P H  A E S T
H

E
T

IC
S

                NEW PR

O
D

U
C

T

JA0521 实木床
1920×2120×1200mm

JA0507 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 380×330×620mm

JA0503 leisure chair 休闲椅
700×600×690mm

JA0503 buffet 餐边柜
1000×350×910mm

107Joseph  108 Aesthetics



Masterpiece is 
embodied in the 
detail ultimately

Condense 
dedication from 
integer

Simple elegant lifestyle, 
interpret profound 
understandings to home.

06

02

04

Joseph 
Aesthetics

New
 Collection 

JA0507 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 380×330×620mm

JA0503 buffet 餐边柜
1000×350×910mm

109Joseph  110 Aesthetics



JA0515  bed 床
2060×2400×1000mm

JA0502 leisure chair 铃铛椅
750×840×830mm

JA0508 corner tea table 角几
∅ 450×460mm

111Joseph  112 Aesthetics



JA0505 leisure chair 休闲椅
950×910×870mm

JA0518 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 φ500×450mm

JA0518  bed 床
2330×2400×1130mm

JA0508 buffet 餐边柜
1500×530×780mm

113Joseph  114 Aesthetics



JA2216 buffet 餐边柜
800×480×905mm

JA0511  bed 床 1.8 米
1950×2200×1080mm

JA0505 cabinet 旋转柜
560×430×630mm

116 Aesthetics115Joseph  



Joseph 
Aesthetics 
Condense dedication 
from integer

NEW PRODUCT 2024

J O S E P H  A E S T
H

E
T

IC
S

                NEW PR

O
D

U
C

T

JA2216 buffet 餐边柜
800×480×905mm

JA0520leisure chair 休闲椅
750×730×720 mm

117Joseph  118 Aesthetics



JA0519  bed 床
2360×2130×1020mm

JA0511bedside cabinet 
床头柜 505×410×490mm

119Joseph  120 Aesthetics



When art enters life, you will find there are many careless beauties in life. Beauty 
sometimes comes from nature, sometimes the trivial difference in the space bring 
aesthetical pleasure to the inhabitant. 

Masterpiece is embodied 
in the detail ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, 
interpret profound 
understandings to home.

C
ollection 

NEW

J O S E P H  A E S T
H

E
T

IC
S

                NEW PR

O
D

U
C

T Joseph
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C
ollection 

NEW

JA0503  bed 床 1.8 米
2080×2390×840mm

JA0515 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 500×450×460mm

JA  ottoman 八爪鱼墩
∅ 400×515mm

JA0508 leisure chair 休闲椅
800×1000×810mm

124 Aesthetics123Joseph  



JA0505 leisure chair 休闲椅
950×910×870mm

JA0505  bed 床 1.8 米
1980×2380×780mm

JA0509 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 450×400×455mm

125Joseph  126 Aesthetics



Joseph 
Aesthetics 

Masterpiece is embodied in the 
detail ultimately

Condense dedication 
from integer

128 Aesthetics127Joseph  



JA0519 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 360×300×500mm

JA0326 床 1.8 米
1900×2330×1050mm

JA0521 leisure chair 休闲椅
660×750×730mm

129Joseph  130 Aesthetics



JA0512  bed 床 1.8 米
2100×2400×850mm

JA0512 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 480×480×460mm

131Joseph  132 Aesthetics



Joseph 
Aesthetics 
Condense dedication 
from integer

NEW PRODUCT 2024

J O S E P H  A E S T
H

E
T

IC
S

                NEW PR

O
D

U
C

T
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JA0510  bed 床 1.8 米
2200×2480×960mm

JA0503 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 450×400×490mm

JA0517 leisure chair 休闲椅
650×730×770mm

135Joseph  136 Aesthetics



JA0511 leisure chair 休闲椅
880×700×750mm

JA0510 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 505×400×500mm

JA0509  bed 床 1.8 米
1900×2190×1020mm

137Joseph  138 Aesthetics



Masterpiece is 
embodied in the 
detail ultimately

Condense 
dedication from 
integer

Simple elegant lifestyle, 
interpret profound 
understandings to home.

06

02

04

Joseph 
Aesthetics

New
 Collection 

JA0510 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 505×400×500mm

139Joseph  140 Aesthetics



W
hen art enters life, you will find there are m

any careless beauties in life. Beauty som
etim

es com
es from

 nature, som
etim

es 

the trivial difference in the space bring aesthetical pleasure to the inhabitant. 

JA0507  bed 床 1.8 米
2100×2230×1080mm

JA0506  bedside cabinet 
印花床头柜左 570×500×600mm

141Joseph  142 Aesthetics



N E W  P R O D U C T  2 0 2 4

Joseph Aesthetics 

Simple elegant lifestyle, 
interpret profound understandings to home.

JA0506  bedside cabinet 
印花床头柜右 570×500×600mm

143Joseph  144 Aesthetics



Joseph 
Aesthetics 
Condense dedication 
from integer

Masterpiece is embodied in the detail 
ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, interpret 
profound 
understandings to home.

JA0506  bed 床 1.8 米
2080×2430×980mm

JA0508 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 500×400×530mm

JA0507 leisure chair 休闲椅
1080×1150×770mm

145Joseph  146 Aesthetics



Joseph 
Aesthetics 
Condense dedication 
from integer

Masterpiece is embodied in the detail 
ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, interpret 
profound 
understandings to home.

J O S E P H  A E S T
H

E
T

IC
S

                NEW PR

O
D

U
C

T

JA0506  bed 床 1.8 米
2080×2430×980mm

148 Aesthetics147Joseph  



JA0519 leisure chair 休闲椅
700×640×750 mm

JA0516 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 φ450×580mm

JA0516  bed 床
1980×2170×1100 mm

149Joseph  150 Aesthetics



When art enters life, you will find there are many careless beauties in life. Beauty 
sometimes comes from nature, sometimes the trivial difference in the space bring 
aesthetical pleasure to the inhabitant. 

Masterpiece is embodied 
in the detail ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, 
interpret profound 
understandings to home.

J O S E P H  A E S T
H

E
T

IC
S

                NEW PR

O
D

U
C

T Joseph

C
ollection 

NEW

JA0516 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 φ450×580mm

151Joseph  152 Aesthetics



C
ollection 

NEW

JA0520 高箱榻榻米
1860×2060×380mm

JA0508 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 500×400×530mm

JA2216 buffet 餐边柜
800×480×905mm

153Joseph  154 Aesthetics



JA0326 desk 书桌
1370×670×730mm

JA0514 dining chair 餐椅
450×550×850 mm

155Joseph  156 Aesthetics



Demonstrate extraordinar y art ist ic  taste and superb quality.

Joseph Aesthetics 

JA0519  bed 床
2360×2130×1020mm

JA0522  bed 床
1900×2200×920mm

JA0511  bed 床 1.8 米
1950×2200×1080mm

JA0515  bed 床
2060×2400×1000mm

JA0517  bed 床
1900×2200×940mm

JA0517  bed 床
1900×2200×940mm

JA0503  bed 床 1.8 米
2080×2390×840mm

JA0502  bed 床 1.8 米含床屏
3470×2380×900mm

JA0502  bed 床 1.8 米
1980×2300×900mm

JA0518  bed 床
2330×2400×1130mm

JA0510  bed 床 1.8 米
2200×2480×960mm

JA0505  bed 床 1.8 米
1980×2380×780mm

JA0512  bed 床 1.8 米
2100×2400×850mm

JA2153  bed 床
2270×2380×900mm

JA0501  bed 床
2050×2130×1020mm

JA0509  bed 床 1.8 米
1900×2190×1020mm

JA0516  bed 床
1980×2170×1100 mm

JA0513  bed 床
1810×2160×980 mm

JA0513  bed 床
1810×2160×980 mm

JA0521 实木床
1920×2120×1200mm

JA0507  bed 床 1.8 米
2100×2230×1080mm

JA0506  bed 床 1.8 米
2080×2430×980mm

NEW PRODUCT

JA0326 床 1.8 米
1900×2330×1050mm

JA0520 高箱榻榻米
1860×2060×380mm

157Joseph  158 Aesthetics



Demonstrate extraordinar y art ist ic  taste and superb quality.

Joseph Aesthetics 

JA0507 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 380×330×620mm

JA0506  bedside cabinet 
印花床头柜左 570×500×600mm

JA0506  bedside cabinet 
印花床头柜右 570×500×600mm

JA0519 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 360×300×500mm

JA0518 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 φ500×450mm

JA0502 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 366×366×402mm

JA0509 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 450×400×455mm

JA0516 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 φ450×580mm

JA0503 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 450×400×490mm

JA0327 dressing table 妆台含妆凳
1000×450×750mm

JA0508 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 500×400×530mm

JA0501 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 450×400×520mm

JA0517 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 φ450×500mm

JA0513 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 540×420×450mm

JA0502 bed end stool 床尾凳
1340×370×480mm

JA0326 desk 书桌
1370×670×730mm

NEW PRODUCT

JA0511bedside cabinet 
床头柜 505×410×490mm

JA0505 cabinet 旋转柜
560×430×630mm

JA0510 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 505×400×500mm

JA0512 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 480×480×460mm

JA0515 bedside cabinet 
床头柜 500×450×460mm

159Joseph  160 Aesthetics



N E W  C O L L E C T I O N  

Aesthetics 
JOSEPH

 Designer-style furniture plus great product displays to achieve 
unique art expression.

 Nordic-style furniture brings warmth 
and comfort to your home.

Joseph 
Aesthetics Integrating 

Art into Life

J O S E P H  A E S T
H

E
T

IC
S

                NEW PR

O
D

U
C

T Joseph

162 Aesthetics161Joseph  



Joseph 
Aesthetics 
Condense dedication 
from integer

JA0508 dining table 餐台
Φ1500×750mm

JA0522 dining chair 餐椅
630×560×790mm

163Joseph  164 Aesthetics



C
ollection 

NEW

JA0503 dining table 餐台
2000×1000×750mm

JA0505 dining chair 餐椅
450×480×920mm

JA0508 buffet 餐边柜
1500×530×780mm

165Joseph  166 Aesthetics



C
ollection 

NEW

JA2209 dining table 椭圆餐台
1990×1200×750mm

JA0502 chest of drawers 斗柜
350×370×1280mm

JA0512 dining chair 餐椅
490×590×840mm

JA0512 dining chair 餐椅有扶手
700×590×840mm

167Joseph  168 Aesthetics



When art enters life, you will find there are many careless beauties in life. Beauty 
sometimes comes from nature, sometimes the trivial difference in the space bring 
aesthetical pleasure to the inhabitant. 

Masterpiece is embodied 
in the detail ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, 
interpret profound 
understandings to home.

JA0512 dining chair 餐椅有扶手
700×590×840mm

JA0502 chest of drawers 斗柜
350×370×1280mm

169Joseph  170 Aesthetics



JA0502 dining table 餐台
2600×1000×750mm

JA0518 dining chair 餐椅
495×535×905mm

JA0519 dining chair 餐椅
550×500×830 mm

JA0506 buffet 餐边柜
1760×470×895mm

171Joseph  172 Aesthetics



Masterpiece is embodied in the detail 
ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, interpret 
profound 
understandings to home.

When art enters life, you will find there are many careless beauties in life. Beauty 
sometimes comes from nature, sometimes the trivial difference in the space bring 
aesthetical pleasure to the inhabitant. 

JA0506 buffet 餐边柜
1760×470×895mm

173Joseph  174 Aesthetics



Masterpiece is 
embodied in the 
detail ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, 
interpret profound 
understandings to home.

06

02

04

New
 Collection 

JA2216 buffet 餐边柜
800×480×905mm

JA0507 dining table 餐台
Φ1350×750mm

JA0507 dining chair 餐椅
580×470×650mm

JA ottoman 屁屁墩
540×540×540mm

175Joseph  176 Aesthetics



Joseph 
Aesthetics 
Condense dedication 
from integer

JA0501 dining table 餐台
2000×1000×750mm

JA0517 dining chair 餐椅
530×600×800mm

JA0516 dining chair 餐椅
525×455×950mm

JA0508 buffet 餐边柜
1500×530×780mm

177Joseph  178 Aesthetics



JA0505 dining table 餐台木面款
Φ1350×750mm

JA0521 dining chair 餐椅
500×500×780mm

JA0505 cabinet  雕刻柜 ( 双门 ) 
1300×450×820mm

180 Aesthetics179Joseph  



C
ollection 

NEW

JA0513 dining table 餐台
2000×1000×750mm

JA0505 cabinet  雕刻柜 ( 双门 ) 
1300×450×820mm

JA0508 dining chair 餐椅
490×530×790mm

181Joseph  182 Aesthetics



JA0520 dining chair 餐椅
500×500×900mm

JA0505 cabinet 雕刻柜（4 门）
2500×450×820mm

JA0505 dining table 餐台
Φ1350×750mm

183Joseph  184 Aesthetics



Masterpiece is embodied 
in the detail ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, 
interpret profound 
understandings to home.

N
E

W
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O
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C
T
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JA0505 cabinet 雕刻柜（4 门）
2500×450×820mm
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JA0506 dining table 餐台
2000×1000×750mm

JA0508 buffet 餐边柜
1500×530×780mm

JA0504 dining chair 餐椅
540×580×780mm

JA ottoman 屁屁墩
540×540×540mm

187Joseph  188 Aesthetics



JA0509 dining table 长餐台
2000×1000×750mm

JA0510 dining chair 餐椅（黑色 / 胡桃色）
540×630×820mm

JA2216 buffet 餐边柜
800×480×905mm

189Joseph  190 Aesthetics



Joseph 
Aesthetics 
Condense dedication 
from integer

Masterpiece is embodied in the detail 
ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, interpret 
profound 
understandings to home.

NEW COLLECTION 

JA0501 high cabinet 高柜
800×400×1600mm

JA0503 dining chair 餐椅
430×480×780mm

JA0515 dining table 餐台
2000×1000×750mm

191Joseph  192 Aesthetics



Joseph 
Aesthetics 
Condense dedication 
from integer

Masterpiece is embodied in the detail 
ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, interpret 
profound 
understandings to home.

J O S E P H  A E S T
H

E
T

IC
S

                NEW PR

O
D

U
C

T

JA0509 圆 dining table 餐台
Φ1350×750mm

JA0502 high cabinet 小高柜
320×440×815mm

JA0502 dining chair 餐椅
420×500×775mm

193Joseph  194 Aesthetics



JA0509 dining chair 餐椅（黑色 / 白色）
520×540×810mm

JA2216 buffet 餐边柜
800×480×905mm

JA0510 dining table 餐台
2000×1000×750mm

196 Aesthetics195Joseph  



When art enters life, you will find there are many careless beauties in life. Beauty 
sometimes comes from nature, sometimes the trivial difference in the space bring 
aesthetical pleasure to the inhabitant. 

Masterpiece is embodied 
in the detail ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, 
interpret profound 
understandings to home.

C
ollection 

NEW

J O S E P H  A E S T
H

E
T
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S

                NEW PR

O
D

U
C

T Joseph

JA2216 buffet 餐边柜
800×480×905mm

197Joseph  198 Aesthetics



Joseph 
Aesthetics 
Condense dedication 
from integer

JA0516 dining table 岛台餐台
2060/2600×850×900mm
光台面伸缩尺寸 1360-1900mm 
台面宽 800mm 台面高 750mm

JA0506 dining chair 餐椅
465×520×775mm

200 Aesthetics199Joseph  



JA0514 dining chair 餐椅
450×550×850 mm

JA0512 dining table 餐台
2100×900×750mm

201Joseph  202 Aesthetics



Demonstrate extraordinar y art ist ic  taste and superb quality.

Joseph Aesthetics 

JA0513 dining table 餐台
2000×1000×750mm

JA0509 圆 dining table 餐台
Φ1350×750mm

JA0512 dining table 餐台
2100×900×750mm

JA0505 dining table 餐台
Φ1350×750mm

JA0510 dining table 餐台
2000×1000×750mm

JA0502 dining table 餐台
2600×1000×750mm

JA0501 high cabinet 高柜
800×400×1600mm

JA0515 dining table 餐台
2000×1000×750mm

JA0507 dining table 餐台
Φ1350×750mm

JA0505 dining table 餐台木面款
Φ1350×750mm

JA0516 dining table 岛台餐台
2060/2600×850×900mm
光台面伸缩尺寸 1360-1900mm 
台面宽 800mm 台面高 750mm

JA0506 dining table 餐台
2000×1000×750mm

JA0503 buffet 餐边柜
1000×350×910mm

JA0503 dining table 餐台
2000×1000×750mm

JA0508 dining table 餐台
Φ1500×750mm

JA0509 dining table 长餐台
2000×1000×750mm

JA2209 dining table 椭圆餐台
1990×1200×750mm

JA0501 dining table 餐台
2000×1000×750mm

JA2216 buffet 餐边柜
800×480×905mm

NEW PRODUCT

JA0505 cabinet  雕刻柜 ( 双门 ) 
1300×450×820mm

JA0505 cabinet  雕刻柜 (4 门高柜 ) 
1300×450×1420mm

JA0505 cabinet 雕刻柜（4 门）
2500×450×820mm

JA0508 buffet 餐边柜
1500×530×780mm

JA0506 buffet 餐边柜
1760×470×895mm

203Joseph  204 Aesthetics



Demonstrate extraordinar y art ist ic  taste and superb quality.

Joseph Aesthetics 

JA0504 dining chair 餐椅
540×580×780mm

JA0502 high cabinet 小高柜
320×440×815mm

JA0518 dining chair 餐椅
495×535×905mm

JA0503 dining chair 餐椅
430×480×780mm

JA0512 dining chair 餐椅
490×590×840mm

JA0510 dining chair 餐椅（黑色 / 胡桃色）
540×630×820mm

JA0519 dining chair 餐椅
550×500×830 mm

JA0502 chest of drawers 斗柜
350×370×1280mm

JA0512 dining chair 餐椅有扶手
700×590×840mm

JA0507 dining chair 餐椅
580×470×650mm

JA0502 dining chair 餐椅
420×500×775mm

JA0505 dining chair 餐椅
450×480×920mm

JA0516 dining chair 餐椅
525×455×950mm

JA0508 dining chair 餐椅
490×530×790mm

JA0502 dining chair 餐椅
420×500×775mm

JA0506 dining chair 餐椅
465×520×775mm

JA0521 dining chair 餐椅
500×500×780mm

JA0509 dining chair 餐椅（黑色 / 白色）
520×540×810mm

JA0502 dining chair 餐椅
420×500×775mm

JA0517 dining chair 餐椅
530×600×800mm

JA0522 dining chair 餐椅
630×560×790mm

NEW PRODUCT

JA2289 buffet 餐边柜
1325×475×800mm

JA0514 dining chair 餐椅
450×550×850 mm

JA0520 dining chair 餐椅
500×500×900mm
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Joseph Aesthetics
N E W  P R O D U C T  2 0 2 4

Simple elegant lifestyle, interpret profound 
understandings to home.

Masterpiece is embodied in the detail 
ultimately

Simple elegant lifestyle, interpret 
profound 
understandings to home.
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                NEW PR

O
D

U
C

T Joseph
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